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STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 26. MAI 2022

1. (1305) 1. M10 HERRMANN, Ferris 2012 LG Stolberg 0:02:41 0:02:41

2. (1306) 1. W11 HERRMANN, Malin 2011 LG Stolberg 0:02:56 0:02:56

3. (1302) 2. W11 SCHNAPKA, Julia 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:59 0:02:59

4. (1311) 3. W11 BELL, Lilli 2011 Brander SV Tri Team 0:02:59 0:02:59

5. (1318) 1. M11 NAGELSCHMIDT, Tim 2011 0:03:00 0:03:00

6. (1301) 2. M11 EßER, Leon 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:12 0:03:12

7. (1339) 2. M10 RUEBEN, Luis 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:14 0:03:14

8. (1354) 4. W11 DREUW, Emilia 2011 0:03:15 0:03:15

9. (1344) 3. M11 FELDEN, Niclas 2011 0:03:14 0:03:16

10. (1319) 4. M11 OSTLÄNDER, Nils 2011 0:03:16 0:03:16

11. (1337) 3. M10 WADEWITZ, Eike 2012 DJK Raspo AC-Brand 0:03:14 0:03:16

12. (1327) 4. M10 RUDDULZ, Erik 2012 0:03:16 0:03:16

13. (1320) 5. M10 SCHLEICH, Takumi 2012 0:03:16 0:03:17

14. (1353) 6. M10 KNAUL, Oskar 2012 0:03:17 0:03:18

15. (1340) 7. M10 REHAHN, Jakob 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:19 0:03:19

16. (1317) 5. W11 MAUS, Melina 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:19 0:03:20

17. (1325) 5. M11 MOSTERT, Mika 2011 0:03:18 0:03:20

18. (1304) 8. M10 STELDER, Elias 2012 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:20 0:03:20

19. (1309) 9. M10 ALAOUI, Ferris 2012 0:03:22 0:03:23

20. (1341) 10. M10 FRINGS, Tiago 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:24 0:03:24

21. (1348) 6. M11 RIEDEL, Malte 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:03:26 0:03:27

22. (1338) 11. M10 ALETSEE, Jonas 2012 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:03:27 0:03:27

23. (1321) 7. M11 SIEMONS, Jo 2011 0:03:28 0:03:28

24. (1356) 12. M10 HALLER, Philipp 2012 0:03:28 0:03:29

25. (1347) 13. M10 GOTTSCHALK, Ben 2012 DJK Viktoria Buchheim 0:03:31 0:03:32

26. (1323) 8. M11 HUSUNG, Moritz 2011 0:03:33 0:03:33

27. (1316) 6. W11 LOHR, Dana 2011 0:03:37 0:03:37

28. (1332) 7. W11 SCHNITZLER, Anna 2011 DRK 0:03:38 0:03:38

29. (1322) 14. M10 SPOHR, Timo 2012 TV Huchem Stammeln 0:03:38 0:03:39

30. (1345) 8. W11 FELDEN, Lia 2011 0:03:38 0:03:40

31. (1315) 9. M11 LANGOHR, Ole Jakob 2011 0:03:41 0:03:41

32. (1334) 1. W10 MOLL, Lara 2012 DRK 0:03:42 0:03:42

33. (1329) 15. M10 HARZHEIM, Ties 2012 0:03:43 0:03:43

34. (1326) 9. W11 SIMONIS, Luise 2011 0:03:50 0:03:50

35. (1314) 10. M11 JANSEN, Finn 2011 0:03:49 0:03:50

36. (1307) 10. W11 KÖNIG, Sarah 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:52 0:03:52

37. (1359) 11. W11 GRENDEL, Johanna 2011 0:03:51 0:03:52

38. (1324) 12. W11 JRAINI, Anna Maria 2011 BTB Aachen 0:03:52 0:03:53

39. (1336) 13. W11 NIEDGRSCHULTE, Klara 2011 0:03:53 0:03:54

40. (1313) 11. M11 FLAAM, Max 2011 0:03:54 0:03:54

41. (1328) 14. W11 PASTOR, Pia 2011 0:03:54 0:03:54

42. (1333) 15. W11 BEEKER, Jule 2011 DRK 0:03:57 0:03:57

43. (1351) 16. M10 SADDIK, Youssef 2012 0:03:57 0:03:57

44. (1349) 16. W11 FUHS, Sophie 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:03:59 0:04:01
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45. (1335) 17. W11 ELISSEN, Lea 2011 0:04:03 0:04:03

46. (1312) 12. M11 CONRADS, Finn 2011 0:04:03 0:04:04

47. (1330) 18. W11 ALRAMLA-ALSHAMI, Alisar 2011 0:04:04 0:04:04

48. (1265) 19. W11 RATH, Merle 2011 0:04:05 0:04:07

49. (1350) 13. M11 SCHUSTER, Fynn 2011 0:04:07 0:04:07

50. (1331) 20. W11 TAPP, Elisa 2011 DRK 0:04:08 0:04:08

51. (1343) 17. M10 DEMUTH, Josha 2012 0:04:09 0:04:09

52. (1358) 2. W10 ROOS, Rebecca 2012 0:04:13 0:04:15

53. (1352) 18. M10 NABIZADEH, Elias 2012 0:04:16 0:04:16

54. (1308) 21. W11 ULLRICH, Larissa 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:04:19 0:04:19

55. (1342) 22. W11 ZÖLLER, Mia 2011 0:04:43 0:04:44
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (1305) 1. M10 HERRMANN, Ferris 2012 LG Stolberg 0:02:41

2. (1318) 1. M11 NAGELSCHMIDT, Tim 2011 0:03:00

3. (1301) 2. M11 EßER, Leon 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:12

4. (1339) 2. M10 RUEBEN, Luis 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:14

5. (1344) 3. M11 FELDEN, Niclas 2011 0:03:16

6. (1319) 4. M11 OSTLÄNDER, Nils 2011 0:03:16

7. (1337) 3. M10 WADEWITZ, Eike 2012 DJK Raspo AC-Brand 0:03:16

8. (1327) 4. M10 RUDDULZ, Erik 2012 0:03:16

9. (1320) 5. M10 SCHLEICH, Takumi 2012 0:03:17

10. (1353) 6. M10 KNAUL, Oskar 2012 0:03:18

11. (1340) 7. M10 REHAHN, Jakob 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:19

12. (1325) 5. M11 MOSTERT, Mika 2011 0:03:20

13. (1304) 8. M10 STELDER, Elias 2012 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:20

14. (1309) 9. M10 ALAOUI, Ferris 2012 0:03:23

15. (1341) 10. M10 FRINGS, Tiago 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:24

16. (1348) 6. M11 RIEDEL, Malte 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:03:27

17. (1338) 11. M10 ALETSEE, Jonas 2012 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:03:27

18. (1321) 7. M11 SIEMONS, Jo 2011 0:03:28

19. (1356) 12. M10 HALLER, Philipp 2012 0:03:29

20. (1347) 13. M10 GOTTSCHALK, Ben 2012 DJK Viktoria Buchheim 0:03:32

21. (1323) 8. M11 HUSUNG, Moritz 2011 0:03:33

22. (1322) 14. M10 SPOHR, Timo 2012 TV Huchem Stammeln 0:03:39

23. (1315) 9. M11 LANGOHR, Ole Jakob 2011 0:03:41

24. (1329) 15. M10 HARZHEIM, Ties 2012 0:03:43

25. (1314) 10. M11 JANSEN, Finn 2011 0:03:50

26. (1313) 11. M11 FLAAM, Max 2011 0:03:54

27. (1351) 16. M10 SADDIK, Youssef 2012 0:03:57

28. (1312) 12. M11 CONRADS, Finn 2011 0:04:04

29. (1350) 13. M11 SCHUSTER, Fynn 2011 0:04:07

30. (1343) 17. M10 DEMUTH, Josha 2012 0:04:09

31. (1352) 18. M10 NABIZADEH, Elias 2012 0:04:16
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WEIBLICH 
1. (1306) 1. W11 HERRMANN, Malin 2011 LG Stolberg 0:02:56

2. (1302) 2. W11 SCHNAPKA, Julia 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:59

3. (1311) 3. W11 BELL, Lilli 2011 Brander SV Tri Team 0:02:59

4. (1354) 4. W11 DREUW, Emilia 2011 0:03:15

5. (1317) 5. W11 MAUS, Melina 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:20

6. (1316) 6. W11 LOHR, Dana 2011 0:03:37

7. (1332) 7. W11 SCHNITZLER, Anna 2011 DRK 0:03:38

8. (1345) 8. W11 FELDEN, Lia 2011 0:03:40

9. (1334) 1. W10 MOLL, Lara 2012 DRK 0:03:42

10. (1326) 9. W11 SIMONIS, Luise 2011 0:03:50

11. (1307) 10. W11 KÖNIG, Sarah 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:52

12. (1359) 11. W11 GRENDEL, Johanna 2011 0:03:52

13. (1324) 12. W11 JRAINI, Anna Maria 2011 BTB Aachen 0:03:53

14. (1336) 13. W11 NIEDGRSCHULTE, Klara 2011 0:03:54

15. (1328) 14. W11 PASTOR, Pia 2011 0:03:54

16. (1333) 15. W11 BEEKER, Jule 2011 DRK 0:03:57

17. (1349) 16. W11 FUHS, Sophie 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:04:01

18. (1335) 17. W11 ELISSEN, Lea 2011 0:04:03

19. (1330) 18. W11 ALRAMLA-ALSHAMI, Alisar 2011 0:04:04

20. (1265) 19. W11 RATH, Merle 2011 0:04:07

21. (1331) 20. W11 TAPP, Elisa 2011 DRK 0:04:08

22. (1358) 2. W10 ROOS, Rebecca 2012 0:04:15

23. (1308) 21. W11 ULLRICH, Larissa 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:04:19

24. (1342) 22. W11 ZÖLLER, Mia 2011 0:04:44

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 55
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KINDER M10

1. (1305) 1. M HERRMANN, Ferris 2012 LG Stolberg 0:02:41

2. (1339) 4. M RUEBEN, Luis 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:14

3. (1337) 7. M WADEWITZ, Eike 2012 DJK Raspo AC-Brand 0:03:16

4. (1327) 8. M RUDDULZ, Erik 2012 0:03:16

5. (1320) 9. M SCHLEICH, Takumi 2012 0:03:17

6. (1353) 10. M KNAUL, Oskar 2012 0:03:18

7. (1340) 11. M REHAHN, Jakob 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:19

8. (1304) 13. M STELDER, Elias 2012 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:20

9. (1309) 14. M ALAOUI, Ferris 2012 0:03:23

10. (1341) 15. M FRINGS, Tiago 2012 LSG Eschweiler 0:03:24

11. (1338) 17. M ALETSEE, Jonas 2012 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:03:27

12. (1356) 19. M HALLER, Philipp 2012 0:03:29

13. (1347) 20. M GOTTSCHALK, Ben 2012 DJK Viktoria Buchheim 0:03:32

14. (1322) 22. M SPOHR, Timo 2012 TV Huchem Stammeln 0:03:39

15. (1329) 24. M HARZHEIM, Ties 2012 0:03:43

16. (1351) 27. M SADDIK, Youssef 2012 0:03:57

17. (1343) 30. M DEMUTH, Josha 2012 0:04:09

18. (1352) 31. M NABIZADEH, Elias 2012 0:04:16

KINDER M11

1. (1318) 2. M NAGELSCHMIDT, Tim 2011 0:03:00

2. (1301) 3. M EßER, Leon 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:03:12

3. (1344) 5. M FELDEN, Niclas 2011 0:03:16

4. (1319) 6. M OSTLÄNDER, Nils 2011 0:03:16

5. (1325) 12. M MOSTERT, Mika 2011 0:03:20

6. (1348) 16. M RIEDEL, Malte 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:03:27

7. (1321) 18. M SIEMONS, Jo 2011 0:03:28

8. (1323) 21. M HUSUNG, Moritz 2011 0:03:33

9. (1315) 23. M LANGOHR, Ole Jakob 2011 0:03:41

10. (1314) 25. M JANSEN, Finn 2011 0:03:50

11. (1313) 26. M FLAAM, Max 2011 0:03:54

12. (1312) 28. M CONRADS, Finn 2011 0:04:04

13. (1350) 29. M SCHUSTER, Fynn 2011 0:04:07

KINDER W10

1. (1334) 9. W MOLL, Lara 2012 DRK 0:03:42

2. (1358) 22. W ROOS, Rebecca 2012 0:04:15
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KINDER W11

1. (1306) 1. W HERRMANN, Malin 2011 LG Stolberg 0:02:56

2. (1302) 2. W SCHNAPKA, Julia 2011 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:59

3. (1311) 3. W BELL, Lilli 2011 Brander SV Tri Team 0:02:59

4. (1354) 4. W DREUW, Emilia 2011 0:03:15

5. (1317) 5. W MAUS, Melina 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:20

6. (1316) 6. W LOHR, Dana 2011 0:03:37

7. (1332) 7. W SCHNITZLER, Anna 2011 DRK 0:03:38

8. (1345) 8. W FELDEN, Lia 2011 0:03:40

9. (1326) 10. W SIMONIS, Luise 2011 0:03:50

10. (1307) 11. W KÖNIG, Sarah 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:03:52

11. (1359) 12. W GRENDEL, Johanna 2011 0:03:52

12. (1324) 13. W JRAINI, Anna Maria 2011 BTB Aachen 0:03:53

13. (1336) 14. W NIEDGRSCHULTE, Klara 2011 0:03:54

14. (1328) 15. W PASTOR, Pia 2011 0:03:54

15. (1333) 16. W BEEKER, Jule 2011 DRK 0:03:57

16. (1349) 17. W FUHS, Sophie 2011 OGGS Gressenich 0:04:01

17. (1335) 18. W ELISSEN, Lea 2011 0:04:03

18. (1330) 19. W ALRAMLA-ALSHAMI, Alisar 2011 0:04:04

19. (1265) 20. W RATH, Merle 2011 0:04:07

20. (1331) 21. W TAPP, Elisa 2011 DRK 0:04:08

21. (1308) 23. W ULLRICH, Larissa 2011 Mission Herzrasen 0:04:19

22. (1342) 24. W ZÖLLER, Mia 2011 0:04:44

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 55
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